Davis Executive Wealth Management Call Series Featuring: Gregg Forger Regional Marketing Director Lincoln Financial

EXECUTIVE WEALTH MANAGEMENT at Steward Partners

October 12, 2023 4 PM EST

Please RSVP using the Zoom link below:

<u> https://raymondjames.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN\_cKSSjKKrR\_K2msZa2dOHwA</u>

Please join us Thursday, October 12th at 4PM EST for a call with Gregg Forger Regional Marketing Director at Lincoln Financial, for a discussion including strategies, including personal pension income and creating tax shelters with wealth transfer.

The format of this call will be a discussion between myself and Gregg so we want this to be both informative & interactive. Gregg and I will be available for Q&A. Please register on the link provided above. Thank you and we look forward to your participation at this call!

> Davis Executive Wealth Management Group One International Place, Suite 3210 Boston, MA 02110 617-377-418 www.davis.stewardpartners.com

Please see the next page for important disclosures

The guest speaker(s) is neither an employee nor affiliated with Steward Partners. Opinions expressed by the guest speaker(s) are solely their own and do not necessarily reflect those of Steward Partners. Individuals should consult with their tax/legal advisors before making any tax/legal-related investment decisions as Steward Partners and its Wealth Managers do not provide tax/legal advice.

Securities and investment advisory services offered through Steward Partners Investment Solutions, LLC, registered broker/dealer, member FINRA/SIPC, and SEC registered investment adviser. Investment Advisory Services may also be offered through Steward Partners Investment Advisory, LLC, an SEC registered investment adviser. Steward Partners Investment Solutions, LLC, Steward Partners Investment Advisory, LLC, and Steward Partners Global Advisory, LLC

AdTrax 5997070.1